Floda Vagforening

BALANSRAKNING

Rakenskapsar 2012-01-01--2012-12-31

TILLGANGAR
Anlaggningstillgangar
Inventarier
Summa Anlaggningstillgangar

Omsattningstillgangar
Kundfordringar

Bankgirokonto

Banksparkonto

Summa omsattningstillgangar

SUMMA TILLGANGAR

EGET KAPITAL O SKULDER

Eget kapital
Eget kapital
Summa eget kapital

Kortfristiga skulder
Leverantorsskulder
Personalens kallskatt
Summa kortfristiga skulder

SUMMA EGET KAPITAL O SKULDER

Ingaende balans

10,00
10,00

7 500,00
6 727,22
1637 110,66
1 651 337,88

1 651 347,88

-974 770,88
-974 770,88

-643 241,00
-33 336,00
-676 577,00

-1 651 347,88

Utgaende balans

10,00
10,00

0,00

11 944,22
903 701,45
915 645,67

915 655,67

905 655,67
-905 655,67

-4 342,00
-5 658,00
-10 000,00

-915 655,67



